43
M8 SERIES
There are millions of inductive sensors
deployed in almost every area of factory
automation. They detect metal objects
contactless and are distinguished
by a long operating life and extreme
robustness. The Datalogic Automation

AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
47
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
2MT CABLE
CODE MODEL RANGE HOUSING STEEL AISI304 FLUSH WIRES NPN/PNP NO/NC
95B061061 IS-08-A3-03 1X STANDARD • 3 NPN NO
95B061861 IS-08-B3-03 1X SHORT • 3 NPN NO
95B061091 IS-08-A4-03 1X STANDARD • 3 NPN NC
95B061891 IS-08-B4-03 1X SHORT • 3 NPN NC
95B061121 IS-08-A1-03 1X STANDARD • 3 PNP NO
95B061921 IS-08-B1-03 1X SHORT • 3 PNP NO
95B061151 IS-08-A2-03 1X STANDARD • 3 PNP NC
95B061951 IS-08-B2-03 1X SHORT • 3 PNP NC
95B062291 IS-08-D4-03 1X SHORT 3 NPN NC
95B061521 IS-08-C1-03 1X STANDARD 3 PNP NO
95B062321 IS-08-D1-03 1X SHORT 3 PNP NO
95B061551 IS-08-C2-03 1X STANDARD 3 PNP NC
95B062351 IS-08-D2-03 1X SHORT 3 PNP NC
95B066330 IS-08-G3-03 2X SHORT • 3 NPN NO
95B066340 IS-08-M3-03 1X SHORT • • 3 NPN NO
95B066350 IS-08-G4-03 2X SHORT • 3 NPN NC
95B066360 IS-08-M4-03 1X SHORT • • 3 NPN NC
95B066370 IS-08-G1-03 2X SHORT • 3 PNP NO
95B066380 IS-08-M1-03 1X SHORT • • 3 PNP NO
95B066390 IS-08-G2-03 1X SHORT • 3 PNP NC
95B066400 IS-08-M2-03 1X SHORT • • 3 PNP NC
95B066410 IS-08-C3-03 1X STANDARD 3 NPN NO
95B066420 IS-08-H3-03 2X SHORT 3 NPN NO
95B066430 IS-08-D3-03 1X SHORT 3 NPN NO
95B066440 IS-08-N3-03 1X SHORT • 3 NPN NO
95B066450 IS-08-C4-03 1X STANDARD 3 NPN NC
95B066460 IS-08-H4-03 2X SHORT 3 NPN NC
95B066470 IS-08-N4-03 1X SHORT • 3 NPN NC
95B066480 IS-08-H1-03 2X SHORT 3 PNP NO
95B066490 IS-08-N1-03 1X SHORT • 3 PNP NO
95B066500 IS-08-H2-03 2X SHORT 3 PNP NC
95B066510 IS-08-N2-03 1X SHORT • 3 PNP NC
95B066740 IS-08-A20-03 1X STANDARD • 2
95B066750 IS-08-C20-03 1X STANDARD 2
95B066760 IS-08-A20-03 1X STANDARD • • 2
95B066770 IS-08-C20-03 1X STANDARD • 2
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
www.automation.datalogic.com 48
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
M8 CONNECTOR
CODE MODEL RANGE HOUSING STEEL AISI304 FLUSH WIRES NPN/PNP NO/NC
95B061081 IS-08-A3-S1 1X STANDARD • 3 NPN NO
95B061111 IS-08-A4-S1 1X STANDARD • 3 NPN NC
95B063131 IS-08-G4-S1 2X STANDARD • 3 NPN NC
95B061141 IS-08-A1-S1 1X STANDARD • 3 PNP NO
95B061171 IS-08-A2-S1 1X STANDARD • 3 PNP NC
95B061481 IS-08-C3-S1 1X STANDARD 3 NPN NO
95B061511 IS-08-C4-S1 1X STANDARD 3 NPN NC
95B063251 IS-08-H4-S1 2X STANDARD 3 NPN NC
95B061541 IS-08-C1-S1 1X STANDARD 3 PNP NO
95B061571 IS-08-C2-S1 1X STANDARD 3 PNP NC
95B066780 IS-08-A20-S1 1X STANDARD • • 2
95B066790 IS-08-C20-S1 1X STANDARD • 2
95B066800 IS-08-G3-S1 2X SHORT • 3 NPN NO
95B066810 IS-08-B3-S1 1X SHORT • 3 NPN NO
95B066820 IS-08-M3-S1 1X SHORT • • 3 NPN NO
95B066830 IS-08-B4-S1 1X SHORT • 3 NPN NC
95B066840 IS-08-M4-S1 1X SHORT • • 3 NPN NC
95B066850 IS-08-G1-S1 2X SHORT • 3 PNP NO
95B066860 IS-08-B1-S1 1X SHORT • 3 PNP NO
95B066870 IS-08-M1-S1 1X SHORT • • 3 PNP NO
95B066880 IS-08-G2-S1 2X SHORT • 3 PNP NC
95B066890 IS-08-B2-S1 1X SHORT • 3 PNP NC
95B066900 IS-08-M2-S1 1X SHORT • • 3 PNP NC
95B066910 IS-08-H3-S1 2X SHORT 3 NPN NO
95B066920 IS-08-D3-S1 1X SHORT 3 NPN NO
95B066930 IS-08-N3-S1 1X SHORT • 3 NPN NO
95B066940 IS-08-D4-S1 1X SHORT 3 NPN NC
95B066950 IS-08-N4-S1 1X SHORT • 3 NPN NC
95B066960 IS-08-H1-S1 2X SHORT 3 PNP NO
95B066970 IS-08-D1-S1 1X SHORT 3 PNP NO
95B066980 IS-08-N1-S1 1X SHORT • 3 PNP NO
95B066990 IS-08-H2-S1 2X SHORT 3 PNP NC
95B067000 IS-08-D2-S1 1X SHORT 3 PNP NC
95B067010 IS-08-N2-S1 1X SHORT • 3 PNP NC
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
49
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
M12 CONNECTOR
CODE MODEL RANGE HOUSING STEEL AISI304 FLUSH WIRES NPN/PNP NO/NC
95B061071 IS-08-A3-S2 1X STANDARD • 3 NPN NO
95B061101 IS-08-A4-S2 1X STANDARD • 3 NPN NC
95B061131 IS-08-A1-S2 1X STANDARD • 3 PNP NO
95B061161 IS-08-A2-S2 1X STANDARD • 3 PNP NC
95B061471 IS-08-C3-S2 1X STANDARD 3 NPN NO
95B061501 IS-08-C4-S2 1X STANDARD 3 NPN NC
95B063241 IS-08-H4-S2 2X SHORT 3 NPN NC
95B061531 IS-08-C1-S2 1X STANDARD 3 PNP NO
95B061561 IS-08-C2-S2 1X STANDARD 3 PNP NC
95B063301 IS-08-H2-S2 1X SHORT 3 PNP NC
95B066520 IS-08-G3-S2 2X SHORT • 3 NPN NO
95B066530 IS-08-B3-S2 1X SHORT • 3 NPN NO
95B066540 IS-08-M3-S2 1X SHORT • • 3 NPN NO
95B066550 IS-08-G4-S2 2X SHORT • 3 NPN NC
95B066560 IS-08-B4-S2 1X SHORT • 3 NPN NC
95B066570 IS-08-M4-S2 1X SHORT • • 3 NPN NC
95B066580 IS-08-G1-S2 2X SHORT • 3 PNP NO
95B066590 IS-08-B1-S2 1X SHORT • 3 PNP NO
95B066600 IS-08-M1-S2 1X SHORT • • 3 PNP NO
95B066610 IS-08-G2-S2 2X SHORT • 3 PNP NC
95B066620 IS-08-B2-S2 1X SHORT • 3 PNP NC
95B066630 IS-08-M2-S2 1X SHORT • • 3 PNP NC
95B066640 IS-08-H3-S2 2X SHORT 3 NPN NO
95B066650 IS-08-D3-S2 1X SHORT 3 NPN NO
95B066660 IS-08-N3-S2 1X SHORT • 3 NPN NO
95B066670 IS-08-D4-S2 1X SHORT 3 NPN NC
95B066680 IS-08-N4-S2 1X SHORT • 3 NPN NC
95B066690 IS-08-H1-S2 2X SHORT 3 PNP NO
95B066700 IS-08-D1-S2 1X SHORT 3 PNP NO
95B066710 IS-08-N1-S2 1X SHORT • 3 PNP NO
95B066720 IS-08-D2-S2 1X SHORT 3 PNP NC
95B066730 IS-08-N2-S2 1X SHORT • 3 PNP NC
95B066760 IS-08-A20-S2 1X STANDARD • • 2
95B066770 IS-08-C20-S2 1x STANDARD • 2
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
www.automation.datalogic.com 50
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo variations
without prior notice. For correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the products.